EM-VM resultat 24t

Kvinner
Ar / Navn

2004
Torill Fonn Hartikainen

2005
Torill Fonn Hartikainen

2006
Torill Fonn Hartikainen

2015

Ninette Banoun
Therese Falk
Cecilie Holmgren
Hilde Johansen

2016

Therese Falk
Hilde Johansen
Cecilie Holmgren

2017
Guro Skjeggerud
Therese Falk

2018

Ninette Banoun
Cecilie Holmgren
Therese Falk
Guro Skjeggerud

2019
Therese Falk

2022
Ranveig Hansen
Therese Falk

2023

Annette Velde Sande

Ida Renee Tidemand Slorafoss
Else Merete Overvik

Line Caliskaner

Plass

127

78

81

17
130
163
178

27
30

22
78

18
42
46
47

14

12
16
56
99

Sted

Brno EM/VM (v)

Waorschach EM/VM (v)

Taipei VM (v)

Torino (EM/VM)
Torino (EM/VM)
Torino (EM/VM)
Torino (EM/VM)

Albi (EM)
Albi (EM)
Albi (EM)

Belfast (VM)
Belfast (VM)

Timisoara (EM)
Timisoara (EM)
Timisoara (EM)
Timisoara (EM)

Albi (VM)

Verona (EM)
Albi (VM)

Taipei (VM)
Taipei (VM)
Taipei (VM)
Taipei (VM)

Land

TSJ

AUT

CHI

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

FRA
FRA
FRA

GBR
GBR

ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU

FRA

ITA
FRA

TPE
TPE
TPE
TPE

Resultat

176,337

187,970

168,194

218,156
200,694
188,147
180,665

228,323
204,040
201,245

223,310
171,808

206,851
181,571
171,147
167,057

228,906

243,154
228,906

235,842
231,708
192,000
148,000
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Menn
Ar / Navn

1993
Torleif Rekkebo

1999
Jagrgen Lien

2000
Lars Seetran

2004
Per Gunnar Alfheim

2008
Jon Harald Berge

2010

Jon Harald Berge
Joar Flynn Jensen
Gjermund Sgrstad
Lars Chr. Dgrum

Per Audun Heskestad
Peter Tubaas

2012

Gjermund Sgrstad

Peter Tubaas

Joar Flynn Jensen

Lars Chr. Dgrum

Bjarn Tore Kronen Taranger

2013

Lars Chr. Dgrum

Bjarn Tore Kronen Taranger
Per Audun Heskestad
Gjermund Sgrstad

Joar Flynn Jensen

Peter Tubaas

2015

Bjgrn Tore Kronen Taranger
Lars Chr. Dgrum

Gjermund Sgrstad

Peter Tubaas

Hans Edgard Rakeie

2016

Bjarn Tore Kronen Taranger
Gjermund Sgrstad

Joar Flynn Jensen

2017
Bjgrn Tore Kronen Taranger
Joar Flynn Jensen

Plass

19

10

15

32

29
31
38
66
76

11
26
27
34
40

31
39
49
89
93
112

35
45
48
92
125

10
28
58

12
35

Sted

Basel VM (v)

Lupatoto EM (b)

Uden EM (v)

Brno EMVM (v)

Seoul VM (v)

Brivé EM/VM (v)
Brivé EM/VM (v)
Brivé EM/VM (v)
Brivé EM/VM (v)
Brivé EM/VM (v)
Brivé EM/VM (v)

Katowize (v)
Katowize (v)
Katowize (v)
Katowize (v)
Katowize (v)

Steenbergen (EM/VM)
Steenbergen (EM/VM)
Steenbergen (EM/VM)
Steenbergen (EM/VM)
Steenbergen (EM/VM)
Steenbergen (EM/VM)

Torino (EM/VM)
Torino (EM/VM)
Torino (EM/VM)
Torino (EM/VM)
Torino (EM/VM)

Albi (EM)
Albi (EM)
Albi (EM)

Belfast (VM)
Belfast (VM)

Land

SWI

ITA

NED

TSJ

KOR

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

FRA
FRA
FRA

GBR
GBR

Resultat

215,346

200,625

223,055

207,983

249,361

255,764
232,929
230,541
225,271
209,320
204,457

247,787
234,251
233,736
227,443
224,555

231,436
222,054
216,330
186,160
181,532
155,047

234,089
229,405
228,326
211,267
201,846

247,058
217,585
193,466

252,976
232,640




2018
Bjarn Tore Kronen Taranger

2019
Jo Inge Norum
Bjarn Tore Kronen Taranger

2022
Bjarn Tore Kronen Taranger

2023
Jo Inge Norum
Bjarn Tore Kronen Taranger
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31
46

27

23
30

Timisoara (EM)

Albi (VM)
Albi (VM)

Verona (EM)

Taipei (VM)
Taipei (VM)

ROU

FRA
FRA

ITA

TPE
TPE

249,750

242,940
234,431

249,389

252,250
244,356




